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The Group Paris 
ISG La Mariée Bridarling 

Headquarters
155 avenue Jean Jaures
93300 Aubervilliers - France
• phone:+ 33 148 11 30 81
• fax: +33 148 11 30 90
• mail: info@thesposagroup.com
• site: www.thesposagroup.com

International
• contact: Michel Parienti
• mail: michel@bridarling.com

I  AROUND THE WORLD  I 

Official Exclusive Distributors Wholesalers

The Group Brazil                                       

Costa Dourada Noivas
Av. Conselheiro de Aguiar, 
1555 Loja 34 - Boa Viagem Recife / PE
51021-907
Brasil

• phone: + 55(81)3465.0946 
• mail: a_pinto_basto@hotmail.com
 costadouradanoivas@hotmail.com
• Adelaide Pinto Basto 

The Group Denmark

Miss Kelly Denmark
by wedding.agent Scandinavia

Bygaden 45 A
2630 Taastrup

• phone: + 45 20 74 65 12
• mail: wedding.agent@mail.dk
• site: www.thesposagroup.com
• contact: Bjorn Gronvig

The Group Spain

Headquarter Paris
155 avenue Jean Jaures
93300 Aubervilliers

• phone:+ 33 148 11 30 87
• fax: +33 148 11 30 90
• mail: sabrina@misskelly.fr
• site: www.thesposagroup.com
• contact: Sabrina

The Group Australia 

Amin International Pty Ltd
• phone: +61 03 9812 0270
• fax: +61 03 9812 0858

• mail: thegroup@optusnet.com.au
• site: www.thesposagroup.com
• contact: Atousa Aminian

The Group Italia

Gruppo Isernia SRL
V.le 3 Marzo 1970, N°110
86170 Isernia

• phone: +39  08 65 26 125
• mail: gruppoisernia@alice.it
• internet: www.thesposagroup.com
• contact: Diana

The Group Malta 

Centro Sposa
170 St.Joseph High Street 
HMR 1015 Hamrun

• phone: (00356) 21 24 02 36
• fax: (00356) 21 24 36 20
• mail: centrosposa@waldonet.net.mt
• contact: Joseph Mohnani

The Group Germany

Miss Kelly Germany
Limburgstr.8
30159 Hannover 

• phone: + 49(0) 511 55 11 740
• fax: + 49(0) 511 55 00 01
• mail: germany@misskelly.de
• site: www.thesposagroup.com
• contact: Taskin Ölmez

The Group Portugal

Modfrance Internacional
Rua Antonio Sardhinha 3A/B
2700 084 Amadora

• phone: +21 493 11 61/+21 492 54 97
• fax: +21 492 84 80
• mail: modfrance.internacional@hotmail.com
• contact: Maria Filomena Cotrim

 The Group Belgium

Bivan Sprl
Rue Brogniez, 47
1070 Bruxelles 

• phone: +32(0)2 527 17 81
• fax: +32(0)2 527 09 85
• mail: bivan@base.be
• site: www.bivan.be
• contact: Jean-Pierre Bivan
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